THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4022EEE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX4014/MAX4017/MAX4019/MAX4022 are preci-
sion, closed-loop, gain of +2 (or -1) buffers featuring
high slew rates, high output current drive, and low dif-
ferential gain and phase errors. These single-supply

__________Typical Operating Circuit
19-1284; Rev 2; 8/01
______________Ordering Information
PART
NO. OF
AMPS
ENABLE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4014 1 No 5-Pin SOT23
MAX4017 2 No 8-Pin SO/µMAX
MAX4019 3 Yes
14-Pin SO,
16-Pin QSOP
MAX4022 4 No
14-Pin SO,
16-Pin QSOP
_____________________Selector Guide
PART
SOT
TOP MARK
MAX4014EUK ABZQ
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
-40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4017ESA —-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4017EUA —-40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4019ESD —-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX4019EEE —-40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX4022ESD —
MAX4022EEE —
-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
-40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP